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Women / XS / JrA1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Catamin230
NE Texas 

9.350 9.650 9.3009.700 38.000
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Carsyn Cox424
Olympo

9.300 9.700 8.6009.600 37.200
3 1 3 7T 2 

2 

Macey Messer408
AcroTex GT

9.200 9.500 8.6009.550 36.850
5 4 4 7T 3 

3 

Sofia Salone415
AcroTex GT

9.250 9.450 8.8009.300 36.800
4 5 8T 5T 4 

4 

Peri Hamilton106
AAGI

9.400 8.700 9.1009.500 36.700
1 12 5 2 5 

5 

Adriana Chandler464
All Stars Unlimited

8.700 9.050 9.0009.650 36.400
9 8 2 3 6T

6T

Piper Farrah500
Moxie

9.000 9.600 8.5009.300 36.400
6 3 8T 11T 6T

6T

Natalie Collins302
Elevate Gymnastics

8.950 8.800 8.9009.450 36.100
7 11 6T 4 8 

8 

Alex Mabel313
Elevate Gymnastics

8.650 9.400 8.8009.200 36.050
10 6 10 5T 9 

9 

Milanna Jamison466
All Stars Unlimited

8.400 9.000 8.5509.450 35.400
11T 9 6T 10 10 

10 

Rylee French420
Waxahachie

8.900 8.850 8.6009.000 35.350
8 10 11 7T 11 

11 

Hannah Gillooly403
AcroTex GT

8.400 9.300 8.3008.100 34.100
11T 7 14 13 12 

12 

Kinley Koepp384
J & R

8.000 8.400 8.5008.800 33.700
13T 13 12T 11T 13 

13 

Ella Peabody501
Moxie

8.000 7.500 8.0008.800 32.300
13T 14 12T 14 14 

14 
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